


FUNCTIONS AND EVENTS
MENU 2025

Welcome to Backlane Bar & Street Fog
menu, we have dishes to suit all palz
match! T
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PRICED PER PLATE
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MENUS ARE TAILORED TO WORK WITH YOUR FUNCTION OR EVE

CAULIFLOWER BITES
TRUFFLE AIOLI - OREGANO

BEEF LAHM BI
LEBANESE SPICY BEEF PITA BREAD -TZATZIKI -
CUCUMBER-PARSLEY

SPICED PEANUTS

DIP OF THE DAY
CHEF CHOICE 3 OF DIPS - PITA BREAD - SESAME
CRACKER - PICKLE - CAPERS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
ROASTED GARLIC AIOLI - PARSLEY

MARINATED OLIVES
WARM MIXED OLIVES

KARAAGE CHICKEN
QPMAYO - PINK GINGER - LEMON - PARSLEY
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12.00

18.00

6.00
13.00

10.00

9.00

18.00



CANAPES -

CHICKEN BAO
MAYO - COS

PRAWN ROCKET
TARTARE SAUCE-PARSLEY

PRICED PER ITEM i Ugey
PICO DE GALLO - BBQ SAUCE - CORIANDER
SCALLOPS GF 5.50 FISH TACO
ROMESCO - CHORIZO CRUMB - BASIL OIL, HERB PICO DE GALLO - TARTARE - CORIANDER
PORK BELLY TACO 8.00 SPICED CALAMARI
ASIAN SLAW - HOISIN RED DRAGON SAUCE - QPMAYO - LEMON - PARSLEY
FISH AND ZUCHINI FRITTERS 5.50 CHICKEN SKEWERS GF
CUCUMBER FENNEL SALAD - SRIRIACHA AIOLI-LEMON DRIED FRUITS MARINATE - MINT YOGURT -
LEMON ZEST
CHICKEN WINGS 2.00
SOMKEY BBQ - RED DRAGON - BUFFALO - CHIPOTLE LAMB KOFTA GF
MAYO TZATZIKI-OREGANO-LEMON
CHILI & GARLIC BUTTER PRAWN GF 8.00 PRAWN AND GINGER DUMPLINGS
MOOLOOLABA PRAWNS PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY - HERB GINGER-PONZU-SPRING ONION-DAIKON SESAMESEED
SOFT SHELL CRAB BAO 10.00 MEATBALLS
MAYO-COS BLUE CHEESE DRESSING - PARMASAN-
PARSLEY

MENUS ARE TAILORED TO WORK WITH YOUR FUNCTION OR EVENT

5.00

3.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

4.50

4.00

4.00

4.50



VEGETARIAN / VEGAN- DESSERT-
PRICED PER ITEM PRICED PER ITEM

CORN RIBS 3.00 CHURROS (2)
MISO CARAMEL-PARSLEY CHOCOLATE - DULCE DE LECHE - VANILLA BEAN
ICECREAM (V)
CAULIFLOWER BAO 5.00
MAYO-COS-SESAMESEED ROLLED BAKLAVA
CRISPY FILO-NUTTY FILLING - CRUSHED NUTS-
WOK FRIED GREENS 5.00 CINNAMON
GREENS-FRIED ONION-DAIKON CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)
CHEESE ARANCINI 3.00 WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - VANILLA BEAN
TOMATO - MOZZARELLA - PARMESAN - BASIL ICECREAM - CHOCOLATE
CAULIFLOWER TACO 8.00

SLAW - MAYO - CORIANDER

MENUS ARE TAILORED TO WORK WITH YOUR FUNCTION OR EVENT

6.00

4.00

12.00



CONFIRMATION OF BOOKING

TENTATIVE RESERVATIONS WILL BE HELD FOR SEVEN (7) DAYS. TO
SECURE YOUR BOOKING A $400 DEPOSIT WILL BE REQUIRED.
UPON YOUR CONFIRMATION, WE WILL BOOK A TIME TO MEET
AND DISCUSS ALL OF YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

GUEST NUMBERS

FINAL GUEST NUMBERS MUST BE RECEIVED AT LEAST 3 DAYS
BEFORE YOUR FUNCTION.

CANCELLATIONS
IN THE UNLIKELY EVENT THAT YOU WISH TO CANCEL YOUR
FUNCTION, FEES MAY APPLY ACCORDING TO COSTS ALREADY
INCURRED. IF CANCELLATIONS ARE MADE WITH LESS THAN 14
DAYS NOTICE, MONEYS ALREADY PAID MAY BE FORFEITED.

PAYMENT
TWO WEEKS PRIOR TO THE EVENT, ONE THIRD OF THE MINIMUM
CHARGE IS REQUIRED. FOR ALL REMAINING AMOUNTS, AN
ACCOUNT ON THE DAY WILL BE ESTABLISHED AND IS PAYABLE

BY CASH, EFTPOS OR CREDIT CARD (LESS THE DEPOSIT AND ANY

ADDITIONAL MONEYS RECEIVED)

[11S

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
IF REQUIRED, WE CAN ALSO ASSIST WITH
sl MUSIC
e PHOTOGRAPHERS,
e FLOWERS AND MORE.

e |[F THERE ARE UNDER 40 GUESTS ATTENDING,
YOU ARE ABLE TO MAKE A LARGE GROUP
BOOKING. THESE ARE CO-ORDINATED IN
OUR NORMAL TIMES OF OPERATION AND
REQUIRE SET MENUS.

(BOOKING OVER 80 PEOPLE WILL REQUIRED A
SECURITY GUARD AT AN EXTRA CHARGE)

e DRINKS WILL BE CHARGED ON A
CONSUMPTION BASIS AND BYO ALCOHOL IS
NOT PERMITTED.




