

FUNCTIONS AND EVENTS

MENU 2023

Welcome to Backlane Bar & Street Food, with a globally inspired menu, we have dishes to suit all palates and a drinks list to match!

One street back from Mooloolaba Esplanade, our fun modern venue is perfect for any party, a choice of indoor an outdoor seating, and with exclusive hire we can comfortably cater for 50 seated guests or 100 for cocktail style functions.

Our aim is to work within your budget and needs to create the perfect event for you and your guests.



MENU OPTIONS

CANAPES PRICED PER PLATE

CAULIFLOWER BITES TRUFFLE AIOLI - OREGANO	12.00
BEEF LAHM BI LEBANESE SPICY BEEF PITA BREAD -TZATZIKI - CUCUMBER-PARSLEY	18.00
SPICED PEANUTS	6.00
DIP OF THE DAY CHEF CHOICE 3 OF DIPS - PITA BREAD - SESAME CRACKER - PICKLE - CAPERS	13.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES ROASTED GARLIC AIOLI - PARSLEY	10.00
MARINATED OLIVES WARM MIXED OLIVES	9.00
KARAAGE CHICKEN QPMAYO - PINK GINGER - LEMON - PARSLEY	18.00

MENUS ARE TAILORED TO WORK WITH YOUR FUNCTION OR EVENT

MENU OPTIONS

CANAPES -

PRICED PER ITEM

SCALLOPS GF ROMESCO - CHORIZO CRUMB - BASIL OIL, HERB	5.50
PORK BELLY TACO ASIAN SLAW - HOISIN	8.00
FISH AND ZUCHINI FRITTERS CUCUMBER FENNEL SALAD - SRIRIACHA AIOLI-LEMON	5.50
CHICKEN WINGS SOMKEY BBQ - RED DRAGON - BUFFALO - CHIPOTLE MAYO	2.00
CHILI & GARLIC BUTTER PRAWN GF MOOLOOLABA PRAWNS PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY - HERB	8.00
SOFT SHELL CRAB BAO MAYO-COS	10.00

CHICKEN BAO MAYO - COS	5.00
PRAWN ROCKET TARTARE SAUCE-PARSLEY	3.00
BEEF TACO PICO DE GALLO - BBQ SAUCE - CORIANDER	8.00
FISH TACO PICO DE GALLO - TARTARE - CORIANDER	8.00
SPICED CALAMARI RED DRAGON SAUCE - QPMAYO - LEMON - PARSLEY	5.00
CHICKEN SKEWERS GF DRIED FRUITS MARINATE - MINT YOGURT - LEMON ZEST	4.50
LAMB KOFTA GF TZATZIKI-OREGANO-LEMON	4.00
PRAWN AND GINGER DUMPLINGS GINGER-PONZU-SPRING ONION-DAIKON SESAMESEED	4.00
MEATBALLS BLUE CHEESE DRESSING - PARMASAN- PARSLEY	4.50

MENUS ARE TAILORED TO WORK WITH YOUR FUNCTION OR EVENT

MENU OPTIONS

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN-

PRICED PER ITEM

CORN RIBS MISO CARAMEL-PARSLEY	3.00
CAULIFLOWER BAO MAYO-COS-SESAMESEED	5.00
WOK FRIED GREENS GREENS-FRIED ONION-DAIKON	5.00
CHEESE ARANCINI TOMATO - MOZZARELLA - PARMESAN - BASIL	3.00
CAULIFLOWER TACO SLAW - MAYO - CORIANDER	8.00

DESSERT-PRICED PER ITEM

CHURROS (2) CHOCOLATE - DULCE DE LECHE - VANILLA BEAN ICECREAM (V)	6.00
ROLLED BAKLAVA CRISPY FILO-NUTTY FILLING - CRUSHED NUTS- CINNAMON	4.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF) WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - VANILLA BEAN ICECREAM - CHOCOLATE	12.00

Terms & Conditions

CONFIRMATION OF BOOKING

TENTATIVE RESERVATIONS WILL BE HELD FOR SEVEN (7) DAYS. TO SECURE YOUR BOOKING A \$400 DEPOSIT WILL BE REQUIRED. UPON YOUR CONFIRMATION, WE WILL BOOK A TIME TO MEET AND DISCUSS ALL OF YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

GUEST NUMBERS

FINAL GUEST NUMBERS MUST BE RECEIVED AT LEAST 3 DAYS BEFORE YOUR FUNCTION.

CANCELLATIONS

IN THE UNLIKELY EVENT THAT YOU WISH TO CANCEL YOUR FUNCTION, FEES MAY APPLY ACCORDING TO COSTS ALREADY INCURRED. IF CANCELLATIONS ARE MADE WITH LESS THAN 14 DAYS NOTICE, MONEYS ALREADY PAID MAY BE FORFEITED.

PAYMENT

TWO WEEKS PRIOR TO THE EVENT, ONE THIRD OF THE MINIMUM CHARGE IS REQUIRED. FOR ALL REMAINING AMOUNTS, AN ACCOUNT ON THE DAY WILL BE ESTABLISHED AND IS PAYABLE BY CASH, EFTPOS OR CREDIT CARD (LESS THE DEPOSIT AND ANY ADDITIONAL MONEYS RECEIVED)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

IF REQUIRED, WE CAN ALSO ASSIST WITH

- LIVE MUSIC
- PHOTOGRAPHERS,
- FLOWERS AND MORE.
- IF THERE ARE UNDER 40 GUESTS ATTENDING, YOU ARE ABLE TO MAKE A LARGE GROUP BOOKING. THESE ARE CO-ORDINATED IN OUR NORMAL TIMES OF OPERATION AND REQUIRE SET MENUS.

(BOOKING OVER 80 PEOPLE WILL REQUIRED A SECURITY GUARD AT AN EXTRA CHARGE)

 DRINKS WILL BE CHARGED ON A CONSUMPTION BASIS AND BYO ALCOHOL IS NOT PERMITTED.